भारतीय गैर न्यायिक INDIA NON JUDICIAL
एक हज़ार रुपये ONE THOUSAND RUPEES
₹:1000 ® # ® Rs.1000
Complete such and the such as
बिहार BIHAR
Md. Mar 2023 Md. Mar 2023 Md. Mar 2023 Licence No. 16/29 16/36/KSG
Agreement Form
Agreement no: 04/New MR/MBD/2023-24
This agreement, made the 18th day of June
Between Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Kishanganj-1 [name and address of employer] (hereinafter called "MD SHAFIQUE ALAM Add:- AT-DHANPURA PO-KANHAIYABARI, (hereinafter called "the Contractor" (in the contractor) of the contractor of th
(hereinafter called "the Contractor" of the other part). Whereas the Employer is desirous that
the Contractor execute "MR-N/22-23 Kishanganj-1/03 Mahingaon Marwa Toli Chowk to

Head - NEW∰MAINTENANCE POLICY 2018

[name and identification number of Contract] (hereinafter called "the Works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rs.- 246.73611/- Rupees- Two Crore

Sueger !

Agreement No. - O A/New MR/ MBD/ 2023-24

Name of Work :- "MR-N/22-23 Kishanganj-1/03 Mahingaon Marwa Toli Chowk to

Khagra Deori via Phulbasti (Length-3.072 KM)

Name of Agency: MD SHAFIQUE ALAM Add:- AT-DHANPURA PO- KANHAIYABARI, PS-KOCHADHAMAN DIST- KISHANGANJ PIN-855107

Administrative Approval Amount (in Lac)-296.796 vide letter No- 2011, Dated-02.05.2022

T.S Authority :- C.E-2 RWD Bihar Patna vide letter no.- dated-

Work Allotment Authority:- C.E-4-Cum Sr.in-charge PMGSY RWD Bihar Patna vide letter no.-1912,dated- 27.03.2023

Security Money (EMD+PS+APS):- Required-... Rs - 45,02,933/-

Deposited:- Rs.- 49,90,000/-

1. PNB Kishanganj- FD No- 069610DP00002475 Amount- 9,60,000 /-

2. PNB Kishanganj- FD No- 069610DP00002509 Amount- 10,40,000 /-

3. Kishanganj- FD No- 069610DP00002493 Amount- 11,20,000 /-

4. Kishanganj- FD No- 069610DP00002466 Amount- 9,00,000 /-

5. Kishanganj- FD No- 069610DP00002466 Amount- 9,70,000 /-

Total :- 49,90,000/-

Agreement No.-04/ New MR/ M3D/ 2023 - 24

DETAILS OF AGREEMENT

DISTRICT:- KISHANGANJ

BLOCK:- KISHANGANJ

1474 CONT. 1- 42 CONT. 19	DEOCINI-INISTIATIOATI						
Name of Road	Length (in M)	Agreement Construction Cost (in Lacs)	Agreement Maintenance Cost (in Lacs)	Total Agreement Value (in Lacs)			
MR-N/22-23 Kishanganj-1/03 Mahingaon Marwa Toli Chowk to Khagra Deori via Phulbasti	3.072	223.55552	23.18059	246.73611			
Total in Word	Rupees Two Crore Forty Six Lac Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Eleven						

Maintenance Amount :-

	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	5 th Year	Total
Tender Maintenance Amount (including GST@12%+Lcess@1% +S.fee)	2.45691	4.41011	8.77675	4.45350	9.01310	29.11037
Agreement Maintenance	1.95644	3.51177	6.98893	3.54632	7.17713	23.18059